Jarvamaa kergejoustiku seeriavdistluse | etapp

Naised kuulitduge (3 kg sisekuul)

1 Marit Mand

2 Tahti Salla

3 Katlin Piirimae
4 Liis Salla

5 Kristiina Kurvits
6 Maia Salm

7 Airike Jdesaar
8 Maarja Oeselg
9 Kelly Miadzieles

50m

1. Maia Salm
2. Tahti Salla
3. Liis Salla
4.-5 Kristiina Kurvits
4.-5 Katlin Piirimae
6. Kelly Miadzieles
7. Maarja Oeselg

Kérgushupe

1. Tahti Salla
2.-3 Kristiina Kurvits
2.-3 Liis Salla

4. Maarja Oeselg

600 m

1 Tahti Salla

2 Liis Salla

3 Maia Salm

4 Kristiina Kurvits
5 Kelly Miadzieles

07,01,88

12,06,91
08,11,95
20,03,93
04,01,94
29,07,93
25,12,94

06,08,95
04,12,93

29,07,93
12,06,91
20,03,93
04,01,94
08,11,95
04,12,93
06,08,95

12,06,91
04,01,94
20,03,93
06,08,95

12,06,91
20,03,93
29,07,93
04,01,94
04,12,93

TPS

Tari MG
Koigi PK
Tari MG
Tari G
Paide UG
Turi G
Koigi PK
Tari G

Paide UG
Tiri MG
Turi MG
Tari G
Koigi PK
Tari G
Koigi PK

Turi MG
Turi G

Turi MG
Koigi PK

Tiri MG
Tari MG
Paide UG
Tiri G
Turi G

7,0
7,1
7,5
7,7
7,9
7,9
8,6

20.11.2009. Sarevere

12,91
12,42
11,49
10,24
10,15
9,56
7,78
7,78
7,76

7,1
7,2
7.8
7,6
7,6
8,0
8,1

1,40
1,35
1,35
1,30

2,20,8
2,23,7
2,274
2,38,1
2,38,3



Mehed 50 m

1 Joosep Lohur
2 Sander Eesmaa
3 Rauno Mand
4 Tanel Arm
5 Mikk Maimann
6 Ivo Kohtring
7 Martin Liidlein
8 Olavi Allase
9 Andres Ldiv
10 Ken-Kristjan Mé&nnilaan

Kuulitduge (6 kg sisekuul)

1 Reino Mand
2 Rauno Méand
3 Ken-Kristjan Mannilaan
4 Sander Eesmaa
5 Mikk Maimann
6 Joosep Lohur
7 Ivo Kohtring
8 Tevo Taar
9 Andres Laiv
10 Tanel Arm
11 Martin Liidlein
12 Olavi Allase

Kérgushupe

1 Mikk Maimann

2 Sander Eesmaa

3 Joosep Lohur

4 |vo Kohtring

5 Tanel Arm

6 Tevo Taar

7 Martin Liidlein

8 Ken-Kristjan Mannilaan
9 Olavi Allase

800 m

1 Mikk Maimann
2 Olavi Allase

3 Joosep Lohur

4 Sander Eesmaa
5 Ivo Kohtring

6 Tanel Arm

7 Martin Liidlein

8 Andres Ldiv

Peakohtunik: Veiko Valang

21,07,94
03,04,91
12,12,90
19,06,94
05,07,90
23,07,89
12,03,93
28,05,93
01,03,94
29,04,93

12,12,90
12,12,90
29,04,93
03,04,91
05,07,90
21,07,94
23,07,89
14,01,94
01,03,94
19,06,94
12,03,93
28,05,93

05,07,90
03,04,91
21,07,94
23,07,89
19,06,94
14,01,94
12,03,93
29,04,93
28,05,93

05,07,90
28,05,93
21,07,94
03,04,91
23,07,89
19,06,94
12,03,93
01,03,94

Imavere
Paide UG
KSK Alem
KSK Alem
Paide UG
EMA

Turi MG
Turi MG
KSK Alem
Turi MG

KSK Alem
KSK Alem
Turi MG
Paide UG
Paide UG
Imavere
EMA

KSK Alem
KSK Alem
KSK Alem
Turi MG
Turi MG

Paide UG
Paide UG
Imavere
EMA

KSK Alem
KSK Alem
Turi MG
Turi MG
Turi MG

Paide UG
Turi MG
Imavere
Paide UG
EMA

KSK Alem
Turi MG
KSK Alem

6,2
6,5
6,5
6.4
6,5
6.8
7,1
7,0
7,2

6,1
6,5
6,5
6,6
6,7
6,9
6,9
7,1
7,2
7,2

13,83
11,70
10,95
10,69
10,19
9,89
9,80
9,39
9,00
8,34
8,20
6,76

1,65
1,65
1,60
1,55
1,50
1,45
1,45
1,40
1,40

2,43,4
2,440
2,49,2
2,57,5
2,59,1
3,00,6
3,01,5
3,06,1



